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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Stitches: 5,205
Height: 3.80in
Width: 2.59in

Colors: 3
Design: Spring Bloom Colorway: Colorway 1
Tite: Spring Bloom oo
1 Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 4

Auto fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

# # Color St.

Backing: Tear Away
X2

0
32.9 mm
32.9 mm
48.2 mm
48.2 mm
0.00in
0.00 in
9.85in?
6.8 mm
0.4 mm
6.9 mm
96.59ft
36.42ft

Code Name Chart

1.4 W 1,522 4 Wilcom
2.35 3051 35 Wilcom
3. 40[] 630 40 Wilcom
1
2
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Color

Film

Wilcom TrueSizer

Stitches: 5,205
Height: 3.80in
Width: 2.59in

NIRRT Colors: 3
Design: Spri BI Colorway: Colorway 1
_ pring oom Zoom: 0.49
Tite: Spring Bloom
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3
Code: 4 Code: 35 Code: 40
Name: Name: Name:
Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom
Stitches: 1,522 Stitches: 3,051 Stitches: 630
Thread used: 26.14ft Thread used: 57.74ft Thread used: 11.72ft
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